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Company Name: MYTRAVEL GROQUP LIMITED, Company Number: 00742748

Company Type:

Company Status:

Date of Incorporation:
Registered Office Address:

Nature of Business (SIC)
Accounting Reference Date:

ast Accounts Made Up To:
Next Accounts Due:
Last Retum Made: Up To:
Next Retum Due Date:
Last Confirmation Statement Date:
Next Confirmation Statement Date:
Next Confirmation Statement Due Date:
Mortgage: Number of Charges:
Last Member List:

Previous Names in the Last 20 Years

Private limited company
Active
03/12/1962

Westpoint Peterborough Business Park,
Lynch Wood,

Peterborough,

PE2 6FZ

82990 - Other business support service activities not elsewhere classified
30/09

30/09/2017

30/06/2019

02/10/2018
02/10/2019
16/10/2019
16 ( 0 Outstanding / 0 Part Satisfied / 16 Satisfied)
28/09/2015

Previous Name Effective From Date of Change
PENDLE TRAVEL SERVICES LIMITED 03/12/1962 29/09/1986
AIRTOURS PLC 29/09/1986 08/02/2002
MYTRAVEL GROUP PLC 08/02/2002 15/05/2014
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