

General Information

Company Name: MYTRAVEL GROUP LIMITED, Company Number: 00742748

Company Type:	Private limited company
Company Status:	Active
Date of Incorporation:	03/12/1962
Registered Office Address:	Westpoint Peterborough Business Park, Lynch Wood, Peterborough, PE2 6FZ
Nature of Business (SIC)	82990 - Other business support service activities not elsewhere classified
Accounting Reference Date:	30/09
ast Accounts Made Up To:	30/09/2017
Next Accounts Due:	30/06/2019
Last Return Made: Up To:	
Next Return Due Date:	
Last Confirmation Statement Date:	02/10/2018
Next Confirmation Statement Date:	02/10/2019
Next Confirmation Statement Due Date:	16/10/2019
Mortgage: Number of Charges:	16 (0 Outstanding / 0 Part Satisfied / 16 Satisfied)
Last Member List:	28/09/2015

Previous Names in the Last 20 Years

Effective From	Date of Change
03/12/1962	29/09/1986
29/09/1986	08/02/2002
08/02/2002	15/05/2014
	03/12/1962 29/09/1986



GlobalX is a trading name of Legalinx Limited 02357470 VAT GB 359 414 339 Legalinx Limited is a wholly-owned subsidiary of GlobalX (UK) Limited.